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TITLE MPO-MPO 12fiber Jumper
@ MPO connector 12core MPO Female connector , Aqua housing,black boot 1
@ Cable 50/125um,0M3 12fibers, OD.=@3.0mm,LSZH, Aqua jacket / SHEET |11 DRAWN Oven17.4.1
DWG NO.| P170408
O MPO connector 12core MPO Female connector , Aqua housing,black boot 1 UNIT mm CHECKED)| /
NO. PART NAME DESCRIPTION QTYREMARK | REV AQ PRODUCT NO APPD /
1 2 | 3 | 5 6 7




